TracJack Individual Jack System
• Front-loading, snap-in design supports future moves adds and changes
• Inserts for voice, data, audio, and video
• Available Category 3, 5e, 6, USOC 6-position, and other media
• Flat or angled 45° exit configurations
• Choice of 13 colors and color matched to Wiremold systems
• Universal T568A/B wiring format
Series II Front-Loading, Module System

Accepts both M-series jacks and LC
fiber adapters.
CM Series Communication Modules Ordering Information
Wiremold® CM Series™ Communication Modules provide a variety of unloaded
modules to accept devices from other manufacturers. These open system modules
provide a flexible and aesthetically pleasing way to connect communication cabling
at the point-of-use.
CM SERIES™ COMMUNICATION MODULES
CODE REFERENCE
cULus Listed Communication
Circuit Accessories:
File E145222 Guide DUXR.
Meets Article 800 of NEC.
Meets Article 60-308 of CEC.
COLOR OPTIONS
CM Series™ Communication Modules standard color is ivory. For other
colors, add one of the following suffixes: “-WH” for white, “-GY” for
light gray (matches aluminum and nonmetallic products), “-BK” for
black, or “-G” for gray (matches Wiremold gray steel products).
PART NUMBERS:
 CM2-U1KEYA-WH (White)
 CM2-U1KEYA-GY (Light Gray)
 CM2-U1KEYA-BK (Black)
 CM2-U1KEYA-G (Gray)
PART NUMBERS:
 CM2-U1ATT-WH (White)
 CM2-U1ATT-GY (Light Gray)
 CM2-U1ATT-BK (Black)
 CM2-U1ATT-G (Gray)
PART NUMBERS:
 CM2-U2KEYA-WH (White)
 CM2-U2KEYA-GY (Light Gray)
 CM2-U2KEYA-BK (Black)
 CM2-U2KEYA-G (Gray)
PART NUMBERS:
 CM2-U2ATT-WH (White)
 CM2-U2ATT-GY (Light Gray)
 CM2-U2ATT-BK (Black)
 CM2-U2ATT-G (Gray)
2A Single Flushmount Unloaded Keystone Module
2A Single Systimax (Avaya) Unloaded Module2A Dual Flushmount Unloaded Keystone Module
2A Single Systimax (Avaya) Unloaded Module

covers and two matching screw
covers.
5507 Series Faceplates Ordering Information (continued)
2400D SERIES™ RACEWAY
Single Receptacle Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
 5507T2 (Ivory)
 5507T2-FW (Fog White)
Dual RJ11/RJ45 Connector Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
 5507RJ (Ivory)
 5507RJ-FW (Fog White)
Flush Dual RJ11/RJ45 Connector Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
 5507FRJ (Ivory)
 5507FRJ-FW (Fog White)
Ortronics® Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
 5507-4TJ (Ivory)
 5507-4TJFW (Fog White)
PART NUMBERS:
 5507-6TJ (Ivory)
 5507-6TJFW (Fog White)
End Plates
PART NUMBERS:
 CM-EPLA (Ivory)
 CM-EPLA-FW (Fog White)
End Plates
PART NUMBERS:
 S2-EPL (Ivory)
 S2-EPL-FW (Fog White)
Extron® AAP Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
 5507AAP (Ivory)
 5507AAP-FW (Fog White)
 5507AAP-WH (White)
 5507AAP-G (Gray)
 5507AAP-BK (Black)
Metal faceplate for use with two
Extron® Electronics AAP single space
modules.